
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Nr. 

232 
76 

441 
245 

6 
120 
415 
665 
111 
675 
691 
114 
411 
814 
954 
999 

11 
565 
N K 
S T 
52 

921 
15 

191 
36 

903 
11 
22 
22 
32 

331 

Naam 

Bas  Klein Haneveld 
Jan Willem Arendsen 
Bjorn  Wisman 
Storm Hoevers 
Ismo Wolsink 
M a ts  P le k ke npo l  E rw in  P le k ke npo l  
Bram Bulten 
Koen Van Dort 
Johannes van Kempen 
Sebastiaan Hamer 
Bob  Keurentjes 
Peter Groot Nuelend 
Jarno Boer 
Maurice Van der Berg 
Marten Zilvold 
Marcel Bulten Tijn Plekkenpol 

Henk Hellegers 

Stephan Terink 
Kees Koolen 
Jurgen Van Dort 
Imke Sloot Hans Sloot 
Rob Langwerden 
Thomas Hermans 
Leo Van Waasdijk 
Wim Schoemaker 
Jan Wiemer 
Ties Hellegers 
Daphne Vruggink 
Luc Dumore 

Klasse 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Senioren 

Beste Td 

1:32.707 
1:34.869 
1:37.797 
1:40.347 
1:42.635 
1:43.782 
1:45.652 
1:49.112 
1:49.216 
1:51.361 
1:51.500 
1:52.462 
1:53.397 
1:55.606 
1:56.684 
2:00.331 
2:04.218 
2:04.668 
2:07.260 
2:08.171 
2:10.060 
2:10.226 
2:11.442 
2:12.833 
2:14.462 
2:18.724 

Verschil 

2.162 
5.090 
7.640 
9.928 

11.075 
12.945 
16.405 
16.509 
18.654 
18.793 
19.755 
20.690 
22.899 
23.977 
27.624 
31.511 
31.961 
34.553 
35.464 
37.353 
37.519 
38.735 
40.126 
41.755 
46.017 

Beste Snelheid 

48,928 
47,813 
46,382 
45,203 
44,195 
43,707 
42,933 
41,572 
41,532 
40,732 
40,682 
40,334 
40,001 
39,237 
38,874 
37,696 
36,516 
36,385 
35,644 
35,390 
34,876 
34,832 
34,510 
34,148 
33,734 
32,698 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Rnd 

4 
4 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

L IB -E n d u ro  Fa c t o ry  ra c i n g  

152 Motorsport 

 

Sorteer op beste rondetijd

Geprint: 21-8-2022 19:21:11 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: BMAC Borculo 

Delden Knockout 
VAMC 

Tijdtraining 

Kwalificatie gestart om 13:13:46 

Delden 1,260 km 

20-8-2022 13:00 


